
Sat. Jul 15 Fri, Jul 21 Sat, Jul 22 Sun, Jul 23 Mon, Jul 24 Tue, Jul 25 Wed, Jul 26 Thu, Jul 27 Fri, Jul 28 Sat, Jul 29

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM Horse Check-in Cowboy

7:30 AM Check-in Pig Weigh-in Swine Show Breakfast

8:00 AM Horse Jr. Rodeo

8:30 AM Show

9:00 AM Static Beef Show Br. Beef Clover Bud Quilt Show

9:30 AM Small Animal  Judging Stockers Parade 9am-4pm

10:00 AM Check-in Dairy Small Round Parade

10:30 AM Sheep/Goat Weigh-in Showmanship Robin

11:00 AM Unified Showing Bucket Calf Project Pick-up

11:30 AM Beef Fitter's Comp.

12:00 PM Weigh-In

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Construction Poultry Sheep & Goat Cat Show Large Round Rubber Chuck 

1:30 PM Quilt & Rabbit Robin Race

2:00 PM Judging Show Cake Dog Show

2:30 PM 1-4 pm Judging

3:00 PM

3:30 PM Animal clinic Packer Load Out

4:00 PM & Game Buyer's Bonanza Livestock 

4:30 PM Junior Sale Judging

5:00 PM Family Fun Night Mutton Bustin

5:30 PM BBQ Inflatables Inflatables Inflatables

6:00 PM Color Run Businessman 

6:30 PM Public Review of Showmanship

7:00 PM Construction & Ranch Rodeo PRCA Rodeo PRCA Rodeo PRCA Rodeo

7:30 PM Music/Poetry

8:00 PM Teen Dance

8:30 PM 8-11:30

9:00 PM Arena Dance Arena Dance

🍀 2023 Sheridan County Fair Schedule 🍀


